
 Blue Bus - Camp Sudaca Program  

 Stop Location Pick-Up Time 

1 Val Est Mall (Old Royal Bank) 7:40 

2 Howard Armstrong Recreation Centre 7:45 

3 Garson Arena 8:10 

4 Madison & Crestmoor 8:27 

5 Lansing & Madison 8:30 

6 Auger & Lasalle 8:34 

7 Adamsdale Playground (Second Ave. - in parking lot) 8:43 

8 Holy Redeemer Church (Right into parking lot) 8:47 

9 Bancroft & Third 8:50 

10 Bancroft & Levesque 8:52 

11 MOONLIGHT PARENT PARKING 8:55 

  DROP OFF - Camp Sudaca 9:00 

 
  

 
  

 Blue Bus - Camp Sudaca Program  

 Stop Location Drop-Off Time 

 Arrive at Camp - Leave at 16:00 15:30 

1 MOONLIGHT PARENT PARKING 16:05 

2 Bancroft & Levesque 16:10 

3 Bancroft & Third 16:12 

4 Holy Redeemer Church (Right into parking lot) 16:15 

5 Adamsdale Playground (Second Ave. - in parking lot) 16:18 

6 Auger & Lasalle 16:30 

7 Lansing & Madison 16:33 

8 Madison & Crestmoor 16:35 

9 Garson Arena 16:55 

10 Howard Armstrong Recreation Centre 17:20 

11 Val Est Mall (Old Royal Bank) 17:25 

 


